
LOTS 19 & 20 FAIRFIELD HILLS S/D

431-623, 736-545, WD 1373-516,

MAHNKE JONATHAN K/MAHNKE ERIKA J
768 NW HORIZON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-7043

29-3S-16-02390-020

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

29316.010 1.00/

04/18/2022 MLU

03/02/2023 KS 8.73 87,300 0 0 87,300

STANDARD
3

326,590
12,484
87,300

426,374
151,335
275,039

HX HB 50,722
224,317
426,374

0

426,374

1373/0516 11/21/2018 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRY & CONNIE GRAF

JONATHAN K & ERIKA 

0736/0545 11/23/1990 WD Q V 23,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEGHART MYRON

GRAF HARRY
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40710 ELECTRICAL 0 10/14/2020

32561 MAINT/ALTR 75 12/19/2014

7991 SFR 325 01/24/1994

2019HX Base Yr

768 NW HORIZON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,440 130.4087 146.06 502,446 1994 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2788

BAS 1,540 100 1,540 146,206

FGR 596 55 328 31,140

FOP 102 30 31 2,943

FOP 522 30 157 14,905

FSP 176 40 70 6,646

FST 120 55 66 6,266

FUS 464 100 464 44,052

FUS 784 100 784 74,432

4,304 3,440 326,590

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W1 W14 N4 W10 S4 W12 N6 W5 S5 W4 S12 W6 S7 E6
S16 E39 N20 E7 N14 $
FUS=[ORIG=40,-50] E16 N12 E7 S12 E16 N20 W14 N8 W11 S8 W14
S20 $
FGR=[ORIG=-42,-6] N24 W24 S24 E20 S5 E4 N5 $
FOP=[ORIG=-52,18] S22 E51 N26 W6 S20 W39 N16 W6 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-50] N16 W29 S16 E29 $
FSP=[ORIG=-1,0] N6 W36 S6 E12 N4 E10 S4 E14 $
FST=[ORIG=-37,-6] N24 W5 S24 E5 $
FOP=[ORIG=-46,-1] N5 W6 S17 E6 N12 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N50 S50 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,056.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,584

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 2,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 500

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,800

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,600.00 4,600.00 100 2021 2020 100 4,600

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

12,484

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 5.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 53,200

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 3.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 34,100


